

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WRIT PETITION No.44832 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.11.2025	<u>SK, J</u> The learned Counsel for the petitioner submits that this writ petition is connected with WP No.1656 of 2023 and requested to post the said matter along with this matter. In view of the Registry is directed to post this matter along with WP No.1656 of 2023. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Assignment seeks further time to file counter on behalf of respondent Nos.1 to 3. SK, J trr	

--	--	--	--